
BID TABULATION

OWNER: 

PROJECT: 

BID DATE / TIME: PROJECT # 215136

CONTRACTOR
Addendum 

No. 1
Bid Security

Resp. 

Contractor 

Affidavit

New Look Contracting X X X

Duininck, Inc. X X X

Mid Minnesota Hot Mix X X X

Petersen Companies, Inc. X X X

JL Theis, Inc. X X X

G Urban Companies X X

$16,080.00

2021 Tennis Court Reconstruction

Buffalo-Hanover-Montrose Schools

Independent School District 877

March 25, 2021 at 1:30 PM

ALTERNATE NO. 1

Preliminary Bid Tabulation -

Bids are Contingent Upon Further Review

$17,000.00

$15,600.00

$15,214.50

$17,300.00

$15,836.00

BASE BID

$564,700.00

$590,880.00

$618,475.00

$630,700.00

$741,570.00

$969,000.00


