BID TABULATION

OWNER:

Buffalo-Hanover-Montrose Schools Independent School District 877 Preliminary Bid Tabulation -Bids are Contingent Upon Further Review



PROJECT: 2021 Tennis Court Reconstruction

BID DATE / TIME: March 25, 2021 at 1:30 PM PROJECT # 215136

2.2 2.1.2, 1111.21					
CONTRACTOR	Addendum No. 1	Bid Security	Resp. Contractor Affidavit	BASE BID	ALTERNATE NO. 1
New Look Contracting	Х	Х	Х	\$564,700.00	\$16,080.00
Duininck, Inc.	Х	Х	Х	\$590,880.00	\$15,600.00
Mid Minnesota Hot Mix	Х	Х	Х	\$618,475.00	\$15,214.50
Petersen Companies, Inc.	Х	Х	Х	\$630,700.00	\$17,300.00
JL Theis, Inc.	Х	Х	Х	\$741,570.00	\$15,836.00
G Urban Companies		Х	Х	\$969,000.00	\$17,000.00